FKA Series
Bulletin FKA-09
Features
1. Magnetic piston is standard feature.
2. Adding optional sensors enables "open"
and "close" position sensing.
3.  Compact design make grippers ideal for
4. Gripper body is hardcoated aluminum

 ø20
 ø25
How to Order
Parts List
–
FKA-10 -
FKA-16 -
FKA-20 -
FKA-25 -
Rubber bonded barium ferrite
Nitrile - Buna N
Nitrile - Buna N
Nitrile - Buna N
100 psi max.
 Model FKA
 Action Double acting
 Bore (mm) ø10 ø16 ø20  ø25
 Media Compressed air
 Min.operating
15 psi
 pressure
 Max.operating
 pressure
 Ambient & media
 temperature
 Lubrication None required or use ISO VG32
 Port size M3x0.5  M5x0.8
     Opening  approx.
     M  Open .12 x P .31 x P .49 x P .76 x P
  Close .077 x P .23 x P .37 x P .59 x P
Max tooling length (in.) 1.18 1.57 2.36 2.75
  Effective gripping
  force (F) lbf
Weight g (ounce)
Type
Page 2
9Q49
Sensor
9B49
Sensor
FKA-20
FKA-10
9B49
Sensor
FKA Series
10-7-09
Pneumatic Angular Grippers
(mm)
9Q49
Sensor
FKA-16
Page 3
30
.3
6.3
Leadwire
4.9
Clamp
Screw
           LED
Indicator
FKA Series
8-15-11
Pneumatic Angular Grippers